Datasheet July 2025 | © Metallux AG | Robert-Bosch-Str. 29 | 71397 Leutenbach, Germany | info@metallux.de | www.metallux.de 1
High-voltage resistors
HIGH-VOLTAGE POTENTIOMETER POC 400
Advantages
 – Long-term stability
 – Very good accuracy
 – Low inductance
 – Easy contacting and installation

Contaxt resistance < 15 kΩ at 15 MΩ
All dimensions in mm
Order information
For an order, we need the following information
Series Resistance value Article No.
POC 400 5 MΩ E050600002
POC 400 10 MΩ E050600001
POC 400 15 MΩ E050600000
POC 400 20 MΩ E050600003
Film cover (optional)
A:  Uin +
B: Out 5% – 95%
C: GND or Uin -